WATTSTOPPER®
PASSIVE INFRARED DUAL RELAY WALL SWITCH
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PW-302
DESCRIPTION
The PW-302 passive infrared (PIR) wall switch sensor turns
lights ON and OFF based on occupancy. It contains two relays

PW-302-347-G Gray
PW-302-347-B Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order wall plate separately.
-U = BAA/TAA compliant; product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act.